
Change Order No. 2

Date 06/15/23

Contract No. 72-22  for the following public work :

between PTS Contractors Inc , 4075 Eaton Road, Green Bay, WI  54311

      and the City of Appleton dated:  6/22/2022 is hereby changed in the following particular wit:

Current

Item Contract Current C.O. Amount Contingency New Contract New Contingency

No. Account No. Amount Contingency (+/-) (+/-) Total Total

1 5371.6809.5 $4,900,000.00 $475,000.00 $30,450.29 ($30,450.29) $4,930,450.29 $444,549.71

2 $0.00 $0.00

3 $0.00 $0.00

4 $0.00 $0.00

5 $0.00 $0.00

6 $0.00 $0.00

7 $0.00 $0.00

8 $0.00 $0.00

9 $0.00 $0.00

10 $0.00 $0.00

Total $4,900,000.00 $475,000.00 $30,450.29 ($30,450.29) $4,930,450.29 $444,549.71

 Reason for Change:

 

The Contract Time will be (increased / decreased / unchanged) by this Change Order: unchanged Days

The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: unchanged

Finance Committee Agenda Date: 06/26/23

Date approved by Council:

of existing water mains (one connection point, one avoidance).

(Contractor Name) (Contractor Address)

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

H-21 Redundant Raw Water Line

Unanticipated changes in field conditions, including: custom pipe fitting fabrication and installation for connection at Filtration Plant; custom pipe fitting field 

 connection at Waverly Pump Station; contracted private water service field locates to avoid damage/interruption to Menasha water customers; repair of  

10" Menasha water main near new water line installation; hydraulic excavation and associated traffic control at two under-pavement locations to pinpoint location 

J:\ENGINEERING\2ENGINEERS\Neuberger P\City Engineer\Finance Committee\Unit H-21 Change Order No 2.xlsx 6/20/2023


	Contract Change Order

