City of Appleton Apwlbton W, 54611 4768

www.appleton.org

Legislation Details

File #: 23-0776 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Presentation Status: Filed

File created: 6/22/2023 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 6/26/2023 Final action: 6/26/2023

Title: Contract Change Order No. 2 to contract 72-22, Unit H-21 Redundant Raw Water Line for changes in

field conditions in the amount of $30,450.29 resulting in a reduction in contingency from $475,000 to
$444,549.71. Overall contract amount remains unchanged.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Unit H-21 Change Order No 2 rev.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/26/2023 1 Finance Committee received and filed
City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

