
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Contract Change Order No. 2 to contract 72-22, Unit H-21 Redundant Raw Water Line for changes in
field conditions in the amount of $30,450.29 resulting in a reduction in contingency from $475,000 to
$444,549.71. Overall contract amount remains unchanged.

File #: 23-0776, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

